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ACCOUNT DETAILS TRANSACTION PERIOD : 13-Jan-2025 to 12-Feb-2025
Branch Office: India Post Payments Bank Customer Address:
LALITPUR BRANCH , PURANA SAUJANA ROAD , MAHRONI,LALITPUR MAHRONI
- LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH 284405
Registered Mobile XXXXXX8593
Registered E-Mail 1D
Account Number 058810205060 IFSC IPOS0000001 Nomination No Customer ID  XXXXX3471
Account Type Savings MICR 284768102
Transaction Details
DATE TRAN ID TRANSACTION PARTICULARS WITHDRWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
Opening Balance: 2670.18| Cr.
13-01-2025 | S99858357 UPI~188292771206~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 50.00 2620.18| Cr.
14-01-2025 | S11071428 UPI-501302421811-130125 350.00 2970.18| Cr.
14-01-2025 | S14057216 UPI~382121931372~DR~PRINS~IPOS~AMAZON 349.99 2620.19| Cr.
SELLER S~
15-01-2025 | S38995932 UPI~426281570223~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Jio Recharge~ 352.00 2268.19| Cr.
15-01-2025 | S39341723 UPI~971962396844~DR~PRINS~I POS~Del hivery Limit~ 458.00 1810.19| Cr.
15-01-2025 | S39720390 UPI~501536533551~CR~DILIP 700.00 2510.19| Cr.
K UM~SBIN~9450036239@pts
16-01-2025 | S50652326 UPI~643969739418~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 10.00 2500.19| Cr.
16-01-2025 | S51636916 UPI~501676266632~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Amazon India~ 149.00 2351.19| Cr.
16-01-2025 | S65652559 UPI~983921600282~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 50.00 2301.19| Cr.
17-01-2025 | S75103899 UPI~383354434235~DR~PRINS~IPOS~MAA BHAVANI 300.00 2001.19| Cr.
FIL~
17-01-2025 | S87661340 UPI~574605176239~DR~PRINS~IPOS~MONU GURJAR~ 25.00 1976.19| Cr.
18-01-2025 | S3941889 UPI~501885834464~CR~DILIP 4000.00 5976.19| Cr.
KUM~SBIN~9450036239@pts
18-01-2025 | S6605411 UPI~429536026141~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 10.00 5966.19| Cr.
19-01-2025 | S21691130 UPI~871968573264~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 10.00 5956.19| Cr.
19-01-2025 | S24870917 UPI~171341425461~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 2.00 5954.19| Cr.
19-01-2025 | S27170373 UPI~501980778317~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 5944.19| Cr.
19-01-2025 | S28082429 UPI~587650074249~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593-5199~ 50.00 5894.19| Cr.
20-01-2025 | S52274845 UPI~782635886752~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 50.00 5844.19| Cr.
21-01-2025 | S69676739 UPI~277985318493~DR~PRINS~IPOS~AMAZON 1109.00 4735.19| Cr.
SELLER S~
21-01-2025 | S73528427 UPI~644236848026~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 20.00 4715.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S80774141 UPI~707973083883~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Mr NARESH 10.00 4705.19| Cr.
KUMAR-~
22-01-2025 | S82333118 UPI~642118352122~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-5199~ 5.00 4700.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82777499 UPI~502284014713~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 4690.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82793220 UPI~502284015549~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 4680.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82807215 UPI~018202944480~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@Y 20.00 4700.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82823235 UPI~502284017007~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 20.00 4680.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82838470 UPI~502284017858~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 4670.19| Cr.




Transaction Details

DATE TRAN ID TRANSACTION PARTICULARS WITHDRWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
22-01-2025 | S82851317 UPI~502284018479~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 35.00 4635.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82864416 UPI~502284019172~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 56.00 4579.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82874164 UPI~502284019726~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 12.00 4567.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 |S82915374 UPI~180430590218~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@a 133.00 4700.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S82962567 UPI~502284024354~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Amazon Pay Bala~ 53.00 4647.19| Cr.
22-01-2025 | S84622165 UPI~502284109583~DR~PRINS~IPOS~SHAKIR 10.00 4637.19| Cr.
KHAAN S~

22-01-2025 | S92620487 UPI~792580849173~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-s199~ 30.00 4607.19| Cr.

23-01-2025 | S2673363 UPI~502385131503~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 22.00 4585.19| Cr.

23-01-2025 | S2729041 UPI~535014540723~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@a 22.00 4607.19| Cr.

23-01-2025 | S5258370 UPI~327686341851~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Mrs. ALEKA 200.00 4407.19| Cr.
KHA~

23-01-2025 | S14115322 UPI~407332587102~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@y 172.00 4579.19] Cr.

24-01-2025 | S25536977 UPI~603798032239~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-MOHAMMAD 200.00 4379.19| Cr.
YOUSUF~

24-01-2025 | S27399505 UPI~156258525381~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Mr. Mohidul s~ 200.00 4179.19] Cr.

24-01-2025 | S30282167 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025012492392367-RASHTRIYA - 350.00 4529.19| Cr.
Batchld:

24-01-2025 | S30306896 UPI~359177924091~DR~PRINS~IPOS~AMAZON 396.00 4133.19| Cr.
SELLER S~

25-01-2025 | S50727251 UPI~406640196079~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-BHAGWAN 160.00 3973.19| Cr.
SINGH N~

26-01-2025 | S79339847 UPI~479730108250~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Mr NARESH 10.00 3963.19( Cr.
KUMAR~

26-01-2025 | S86610425 UPI~877480068610~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-s199~ 10.00 3953.19( Cr.

27-01-2025 | S3553518 UPI~502735083926~CR~DILIP 550.00 4503.19| Cr.
KUM~SBIN~9450036239@pts

28-01-2025 | S29540812 UPI~030849178646~DR~PRINS~IPOS~SPARTAN GY M~ 500.00 4003.19| Cr.

29-01-2025 | $41239449 UPI~502992524570~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 20.00 3983.19| Cr.

29-01-2025 | $43572403 UPI~797036029495~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-s199~ 99.99 3883.20| Cr.

29-01-2025 | S45434976 UPI~730020334675~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-MAA BHAVANI 100.00 3783.20( Cr.
FIL~

30-01-2025 | S66897980 UPI~551882033943~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593-s199~ 10.00 3773.20| Cr.

01-02-2025 | S13525405 UPI~608837368967~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Jio Recharge~ 632.00 3141.20( Cr.

01-02-2025 | S15883084 UPI~612710511619~DR~PRINS~IPOS~8468008593-s199~ 40.00 3101.20| Cr.

01-02-2025 | S18767873 UPI~691636413645~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-K SWATER 100.00 3001.20| Cr.
TECHN~

02-02-2025 | S47357979 UPI~384970744181~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@a 110.00 3111.20| Cr.

02-02-2025 | S47504973 UPI~277524855201~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Y UK TEE 100.00 3011.20| Cr.
ENGINEER~

03-02-2025 | S52432629 UPI~280376507591~DR~PRINS~IPOS~AMRENDRA 200.00 2811.20| Cr.
TRADE~

03-02-2025 | S53400207 UPI~357445577033~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-MOHAN 200.00 2611.20| Cr.
FOUNDATI~

03-02-2025 | S65720124 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025020390893694-A J ENTERP- 200.00 2811.20| Cr.
Batchld:

03-02-2025 | S66337950 UPI~987055262758~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@a 135.00 2946.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66366341 UPI~503499846007~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 11.00 2935.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66382116 UPI~674955600048~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@y 11.00 2946.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66394423 UPI~503499847603~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 20.00 2926.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66411694 UPI~503499848486~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 10.00 2916.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66441211 UPI~503499850090~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 20.00 2896.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66458153 UPI~503499850992~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 10.00 2886.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66473642 UPI~503499851849~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 10.00 2876.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66488003 UPI~503499852639~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 21.00 2855.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66499416 UPI~503499853266~DR~PRIN S~1POS~8468008593@yapl - 10.00 2845.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66540727 UPI~195951170792~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@a 101.00 2946.20| Cr.

03-02-2025 | S66558906 UPI~503499856531~DR~PRIN S~I1POS~8468008593@yapl - 10.00 2936.20| Cr.




Transaction Details

DATE TRAN ID TRANSACTION PARTICULARS WITHDRWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
03-02-2025 | S66577768 UPI~503499857623~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 2926.20( Cr.
03-02-2025 | S66593417 UPI~503499858464~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 2916.20( Cr.
03-02-2025 | S66612212 UPI~503499859553~DR~PRIN S~ POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 2906.20( Cr.
03-02-2025 | S66633192 UPI~503499860688~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 2896.20( Cr.
03-02-2025 | S66675750 UPI~124602468774~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@y 50.00 2946.20( Cr.
03-02-2025 | S68452782 UPI~994490568047~DR~PRINS~| POS~-GHOSH 100.00 2846.20( Cr.
SWEETS~

03-02-2025 | S71464422 UPI~454675637996~DR~PRINS~| POS~8468008593-s199~ 200.00 2646.20( Cr.

04-02-2025 | S75185491 UPI~310809191916~DR~PRINS~IPOS~SRI 100.00 2546.20( Cr.
VARAHIAMMAN~

04-02-2025 | S76173195 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025020498585313-VEXXIX TEC- 110.00 2656.20( Cr.
Batchid:

04-02-2025 | S82103743 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025020499783030-AGRO GREEN- 210.00 2866.20( Cr.
Batchid:

04-02-2025 | S86455126 UPI~503501123184~DR~PRINS~IPOS~8468008593@yapl- 10.00 2856.20( Cr.

04-02-2025 | S86726215 UPI~114642148549~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-NEW ERA 300.00 2556.20( Cr.
DIGITAL~

04-02-2025 | S92309603 UPI~577445263039~DR~PRINS~IPOS~4FOX 100.00 2456.20( Cr.
GAMESTECH ~

04-02-2025 | S96115846 IMCREDIT~IMPS~503522920671~-MAHAKAL 500.00 2956.20( Cr.
E~SBIN0004266~4

05-02-2025 | S96970711 IMCREDIT~IMPS~503601986667~-MAHAKAL 400.00 3356.20( Cr.
E~SBIN0004266~4

05-02-2025 | S98289260 UPI~247294162612~DR~PRINS~IPOS~-NET ZONE 100.00 3256.20( Cr.
MOBILE~

05-02-2025 | S184720 UPI~434055084026~DR~PRINS~IPOS~TIP TOP 150.00 3106.20( Cr.
WHOLESA~

05-02-2025 | S127789%4 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025020508761319-EMTRUE E C- 110.00 3216.20( Cr.
Batchid:

05-02-2025 | S1502497 UPI~177423440633~DR~PRINS~IPOS-NEW ERA 100.00 3116.20( Cr.
DIGITAL~

06-02-2025 | S21599938 UPI~886106420088~DR~PRINS~IPOS~JAI MATA DI 200.00 2916.20( Cr.
TRA~

06-02-2025 | S23171594 UPI~503732295656~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593@fkax- 110.00 2806.20( Cr.

06-02-2025 | S25725022 NEFT-IN-UTIBN62025020618897479-SUNRISE LE- 500.00 3306.20( Cr.
Batchid:

06-02-2025 | S36656450 UPI~170687711412~DR~PRINS~I POS~8468008593-s199~ 200.00 3106.20( Cr.

06-02-2025 | 40416064 IMCREDIT~IMPS~503719667581~Digidios 200.00 3306.20( Cr.
~ESFB~20XX X353

08-02-2025 | S73879533 UPI~565413290672~CR~CHANDA~SBIN~8765352350@y 7.00 3313.20( Cr.

08-02-2025 | S76407348 UPI~094761794669~DR~PRINS~IPOS~Navyug Steels~ 300.00 3013.20( Cr.

08-02-2025 | S77300856 UPI~761411507468~DR~PRINS~I|POS~-MEMORABLE 300.00 2713.20( Cr.
TOUR ~

08-02-2025 | S83301743 UPI~287727012005~-DR~PRINS~IPOS~N B WATER 100.00 2613.20( Cr.
SUPPL~

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

OPENING BALANCE TOTAL WITHDRAWALS TOTAL DEPOSITS CLOSING BALANCE No. of Transactions
2670.18 8,997.98 8,941 2613.20 99

khkkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkhkhk*k END OF REPORT hkhkkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkkikik*k

DISCLAIMER : Please review information provided in the statement, in case of any discrepancy, please inform the bank within 15 days of
the receipt of account statement
Call Usat 155299 / 033-22029000 Email Us at contact@ippbonline.in

Guidelinesfor safe and secure Mobile Banking
» Download India Post Payment Bank’s Mobile Banking App from Google Play Store/ Apple App Store only
* Before downloading, confirm that the app has been developed by India Post Payment Bank Ltd.
» Use ascreen inactivity lock in conjunction with a pass code / pattern / fingerprint / face recognition unlock
* Never share the MPIN of your IPPB mobile app with anyone
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DATE TRAN ID TRANSACTION PARTICULARS WITHDRWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE

* Frequently change the MPIN of your IPPB mobile app

* Never share your confidential account information , passwords over a call, message, an email or in person
* Never share the OTP for the transaction with anyone over a call, message, an email or in person

* Never accept any collect money request sent on the mobile app if not initiated with your knowledge

* Ensure that the operating system of your phone is updated to the latest version available

* Do not remove the security controls from the phone often called ‘jail breaking' or 'rooting

* Be careful while granting access to various apps during installation

* Never give remote access of your device to persons whom you don’'t know

Remember that

* |PPB will never call you and ask your confidential account information, MPIN or OTP for the transaction
« IPPB will never call and ask you to install any app on your phone for assisting you



